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РАСПИСАНИЕ работы объединений в 2016 – 2017 уч.г. 

№ 

п/п 

ФИО 

педагога 

ДО 

Название 

объедине

ния 

Кол-во 

часов 

в 

недел

ю 

Дни недели  

Пн Вт Ср Чт Пт Сб Вс  

1.  Степаненко 

Лариса 

Леонидовна 

Я – 

мастер 

6  8.30 -9.10 

9.20-10.00 

10.10-10.50 

 

 

 8.30 -9.10 

9.20-10.00 

10.10-10.50 

 

   40 мин. 

переры

в 

10 мин. 

Песчаная 

сказка 

3 

1 гр 

    8.30 -9.10 

9.20-10.00 

10.10-10.50 

 

  40 мин. 

переры

в 

10 мин. 
3 

2 гр 

  13.00-13.40 

13.50.-14.30 

14.40.-15.20 

    40 мин. 

переры

в 

10 мин 

Мягкая 

игрушка 

3 

1 гр 

  8.30 -9.10 

9.20-10.00 

10.10-10.50 

 

    40 мин. 

переры

в 

10 мин. 
3 

2 гр 

    13.00-13.40 

13.50.-14.30 

14.40.-15.20 

  40 мин. 

переры

в 

10 мин 

Играем 

вместе  

1,5 

1 гр 

 12.10-12.40 

12.50-13.05 

     30 мин. 

переры



 в 10 

мин. 

1,5 

2 гр 

   12.10-12.40 

12.50-13.05 

   30 мин. 

переры

в 10 

мин. 

2.  Поспелова 

Наталья 

Леонидовна 

    Читай-

ка 

2 

1 гр 

 

 

15.30-16.00   15.30-16.00   30 мин. 

переры

в 10 

мин. 
2 

2 гр 

15.30-16.00  15.30-16.00     30 мин. 

переры

в 10 

мин. 
2  

3 гр 

 16.30  -17.00   16.30  -17.00   30 мин. 

переры

в 10 

мин. 
2 

4 гр 

16.30  -17.00  16.30  -

17.00 
    30 мин. 

переры

в 10 

мин. 
3.  Гапонова 

Наталья 

Леонидовна 

Маленьк

ий 

художни

к 

1  11.40-12.10 

(ИОМ) 

     30 мин. 

переры

в 10 

мин. 
1 

1 гр 

   15.00-16.30    30 мин. 

переры

в 10 

мин. 

1 

2 гр 

   15.00-16.30    30 мин. 

переры

в 10 

мин. 



4.  Устиновайт

е 

Ирина 

Викторовна 

ОЖВН 

 

 

3 Сквозная 40 мин. 

переры

в 10 

мин. 

Молодая 

мама 

3      10.00-10.40 

10.50-11.30 

11.40-12.20 

 40 мин. 

переры

в 10 

мин. 

5.  Власова 

Ольга 

Валерьевна 

Природн

ая 

кладовая 

 

6 8.30 -9.10 

9.20-10.00 

10.10-10.50 

 

 

  8.30 -9.10 

9.20-10.00 

10.10-10.50 

 

   40 мин. 

переры

в 10 

мин. 

Ассорти 

 

9 13.00-13.40 

13.50.-14.30 

14.40.-15.20 

13.00-13.40 

13.50.-14.30 

14.40.-15.20 

13.00-13.40 

13.50.-14.30 

14.40.-15.20 

    40 мин. 

переры

в 10 

мин. 

Академи

я 

поделок 

профессо

ра 

Всезнаму

са 

1,5 

1 гр 

 12.10-12.40 

12.50-13.05 
     30 мин. 

переры

в 10 

мин. 

1,5 

2 гр 

   12.10-12.40 

12.50-13.05 
   30 мин. 

переры

в 10 

мин. 

Бумажн

ый бум 

3   8.30 -9.10 

9.20-10.00 

10.10-10.50 

 

    30 мин. 

переры

в 10 

мин. 

6.  Лопаткина 

Юлия 

Викторовна 

 

Маленьк

ая леди 

3 

1 гр 

 8.30 -9.10 

9.20-10.00 

10.10-10.50 

     40 мин. 

переры

в 10 

мин. 



3  

2 гр 

   13.00-13.40 

13.50.-14.30 

14.40.-15.20 

   40 мин. 

переры

в 

10 мин 

7.  Исакова 

Галина 

Михайловна 

Я – 

граждани

н России 

(Краснозве

здинская 

СОШ) 

1гр. 

1 

 

12.45-13.25       40 мин. 

переры

в 10 

мин 

2гр 1 

 

    12.45-13.25   40 мин. 

переры

в 10 

мин. 

8.  Федотова  

Вера 

Федоровна 

Исследова

тельская 

и 

проектная 

деятельно

сть 

(Краснозве

здинская 

СОШ) 

2     15.00.-15.40  

15.50-16.30 

  40 мин. 

переры

в 10 

мин. 

9.  Исмакова 

Вера 

Федоровна 

Рукоделие 

(Краснозве

здинская 

СОШ) 

2 16.00-16.40 

16.50- 17.30 

      40 мин. 

переры

в 10 

мин. 

10.  Бодунова 

Валентина 

Владимиров

на 

Робототех

ника 

(Краснозве

здинская 

СОШ) 

4  13.30-14.10 

14.20-15.00 

 13.30-14.10 

14.20-15.00 

   40 мин. 

переры

в 10 

мин. 

11.  Куравская  

Татьяна 

Николаевна 

Танцевал

ьный 

(Краснозве

2 13.30-14.10    14.20-15.00   40 мин. 

переры

в 10 



здинская 

СОШ) 

мин. 

12.  Яковлева 

Ольга 

Александров

на 

Театраль

ный 

(Краснозве

здинская 

СОШ) 

4   14.00-14.40 

14.50-15.30 

14.00-14.40 

14.50-15.30 

   40 мин. 

переры

в 10 

мин. 

13.  Кривоногова 

Оксана 

Александров

на 

Клуб 

«Подвиг» 

 

6  14.30-15.10 

15.20-16.00 

16.10-16.50 

   14.30-15.10 

15.20-16.00 

16.10-16.50 

 40 мин. 

переры

в 10 

мин. 

«Вязание» 

 

6 14.30-15.10 

15.20-16.00 

16.10-16.50 

 14.30-15.10 

15.20-16.00 

16.10-16.50 

    40 мин. 

переры

в 10 

мин. 

В мире 

растений 

 

3    15.00-15.40 

15.50-16.30 

16.40-17.20 

   40 мин. 

переры

в 10 

мин. 

Будущий  

Я 

 

3     14.30-15.10 

15.20-16.00 

16.10-16.50 

  40 мин. 

переры

в 10 

мин. 

14.  Харлова 

Людмила 

Михайловна 

Школа 

Лидера 

(Краснозве

здинская 

СОШ) 

2  13.00-13.40 

13.50-14.30 

   13.00-13.40 

13.50-14.30 

 40 мин. 

переры

в 10 

мин. 

Шахматы 

(Краснозве

здинская 

СОШ) 

6 13.30-14.10 

14.20-15.00 

 13.30-14.10 

14.20-15.00 

 13.30-14.10 

14.20-15.00 

  40 мин. 

переры

в 10 

мин. 

15.  Бабинова 

Светлана 

Викторовна 

Изостудия  

(Краснозве

здинская 

СОШ) 

10 14.30-15.10 

(ИОМ) 

 

14.30-15.10 

15.20-16.00 

16.10-16.50 

 

 

14.30-15.10 

15.20-16.00 

16.10-16.50 

 

 

14.30-15.10 

15.20-16.00 

16.10-16.50 

 40 мин. 

переры

в 10 

мин. 

Художест

венная 

4 

1 гр. 

13.30-14.10 

14.20-15.00 

 13.30-14.10 

14.20-15.00 

    40 мин. 

переры



роспись 

(Краснозве

здинская 

СОШ) 

 

 

 

 

в 10 

мин. 

4 

2 гр. 

15.40-16.20 

16.30-17.10 

 15.40-16.20 

16.30-17.10 

    40 мин. 

переры

в 

10 мин 

СемьЯ  

(Краснозве

здинская 

СОШ) 

2      14.00-14.40 

14.50-15.30  

 40 мин. 

переры

в 10 

мин. 

16.  Воронова 

Екатерина 

Федоровна 

Юные 

исследова

тели 

природы 

(Ключевск

ая СОШ) 

6  15.30-16.10 

16.20-17.00 

17.10-17.50 

  15.30-16.10 

16.20-17.00 

17.10-17.50 

  40 мин. 

переры

в 10 

мин. 

17.  Тонитских 

Оксана 

Васильевна 

В мире 

искусства 

(Ключевск

ая СОШ) 

2    14.30-15.10 

15.20-16.00 

   40 мин. 

переры

в 10 

мин. 

18.  Коротких 

Геннадий 

Дмитриевич 

Спортивн

ый  

(Ключевск

ая СОШ) 

9 15.30-16.10 

16.20-17.00 

17.10-17.50 

 15.30-16.10 

16.20-17.00 

17.10-17.50 

 15.30-16.10 

16.20-17.00 

17.10-17.50 

  40 мин. 

переры

в 10 

мин. 

19.  Захарова 

Людмила 

Ивановна 

Музей  

(Ключевск

ая СОШ) 

4  15.30-16.10 

16.20 -17.00 

 15.30-16.10 

16.20 -17.00 

   40 мин. 

переры

в 10 

мин. 

20.  Осокина 

Татьяна 

Евгеньевна 

Веселые 

нотки 

(Ключевск

ая СОШ) 

4 14.30-15.10 

15.20-16.00 

 

 

   14.30-15.10 

15.20-16.00 

 40 мин. 

переры

в 10 

мин. 

21.  Осокина 

Любовь 

Александров

на 

Танцевал

ьный 

(Ключевск

ая СОШ) 

2    13.00 -13.40 

13.50-14.30 

   40 мин. 

переры

в 10 

мин. 

22.  Носков 

Николай 

Шахматы 

(Ключевск

3   15.00 -15.40 

15.50-16.30 

    40 мин. 

переры



Васильевич ая СОШ) 16.40-17.20 в 10 

мин. 

23.  Степанова 

Юлия 

Александров

на 

Социальн

ый Я 

(Ключевск

ая СОШ) 

2      14.30-15.10 

15.20-16.00 

 40 мин. 

переры

в 10 

мин. 

 

 


